Project Title

TSA Workshops in Preparation for Regional Competition
AV Science Olympiad Build-type Event Construction
Girls Who Code Summit 2023-24

Scratch Robotics Club

Hovergames

Chess Sets for Amador Chess Club

Autonomous Underwater Vehicle Hydrophones (AVBotz)
Every Fifteen Minutes (Anti-Drunk Driving Production)
PMS 2024 Entrepreneur Fair

Mechanical Keyboard Club

Kindness Rock Garden

PUSD Math Tournament

Submitted by

AV Technology Student Assoc.

AV Science Team
AVHS Girls Who Code
Kavin Shah - 4th grader
Amador UAV

AVHS Chess Club

AV Botz

Riley Young

Lillian Jenkins
Mechanical Keyboard Club
Pauline Orbe
Mathcounts

School Site
Amador Valley
Amador Valley
Amador Valley
Hearst
Amador Valley
Amador Valley
Amador Valley
Foothill
Pleasanton Middle
Foothill
Harvest Park
Foothill

Total Awarded

Grant Award
$500
$497
$500
$398
$500
$174
$385
$500
$300
$300
$350
$100

$4,504



