Project Title	Submitted by	School Site	Grant Award
TSA Workshops in Preparation for Regional Competition	AV Technology Student Assoc.	Amador Valley	\$500
AV Science Olympiad Build-type Event Construction	AV Science Team	Amador Valley	\$497
Girls Who Code Summit 2023-24	AVHS Girls Who Code	Amador Valley	\$500
Scratch Robotics Club	Kavin Shah - 4th grader	Hearst	\$398
Hovergames	Amador UAV	Amador Valley	\$500
Chess Sets for Amador Chess Club	AVHS Chess Club	Amador Valley	\$174
Autonomous Underwater Vehicle Hydrophones (AVBotz)	AV Botz	Amador Valley	\$385
Every Fifteen Minutes (Anti-Drunk Driving Production)	Riley Young	Foothill	\$500
PMS 2024 Entrepreneur Fair	Lillian Jenkins	Pleasanton Middle	\$300
Mechanical Keyboard Club	Mechanical Keyboard Club	Foothill	\$300
Kindness Rock Garden	Pauline Orbe	Harvest Park	\$350
PUSD Math Tournament	Mathcounts	Foothill	\$100
		Total Awarded	\$4,504